Breakfast

Served All Day
Toast (with butter & jam)

Egg on Toast (Fried or Scrambled)

Hot Filled Rolls

Egg (Fried or Scrambled)
Sausage (Lorne or Links)
Bacon

Black Pudding & Egg
Potato Scone & Egg
Bacon & Egg

Sausage & Egg

Cumnock Breakfast

Served with Toast & Tea or Coffee

Fried Egg, Black Pudding,
Sausage, Back Bacon, Baked
Beans, Potato Scone, Half
Tomato, Mushrooms

Cumnock Mini Breakfast
Bacon, Slice , Egg , Toast

Add breakfast item (each)

Omelette

Three Egg Omelette
Add Cheese

Add Mushrooms
Add Ham

£1.95
£2.45

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£7.95

£4.95

£1.00

£4.95
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

42 main meals £18

\"1,, v

or £9.95'each

Chicken Tempora % Fish & Chips=Macaroni &
Chips-* Seampi & Chips

Hot Drinks

Espresso (Single)
Espresso (Double)
Cappuccino

Latte

Americano
Mocha

Flat White
Morning Tea (Pot)
Earl Grey

Green Tea
Infused Tea

Hot Chocolate

Cold Drinks

330ml Cans

Still / Sparkling Water
Flavoured Water

Simply Fruity

Milk (in various flavours)

Treats

Tray Bake (daily selection)
Scone / Teacake

Cakes (daily selection) from
Coffee & Cake (daily selection)
Shortbread Fingers

Woodys Ice Cream

Crisps

Crumpet

Pancake

£2.25
£245
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£225
£2.25
£225
£2.25
£2.75

£1.50
£1.00
£1.30
£1.00
£1.50

£2.25
£2.75
£ 3.00
£5.95
£1.10
£1.50
£0.90
£225
£2.25



Butter

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Coleslaw
Tuna Mayo

Baked Beans

Baked Beans & Cheese
Coronation Chicken
Prawn Marie Rose
Cajun Chicken

Chips

Chips & Cheese
Chips & Coleslaw
Chips & Curry

Chips Cheese & Curry
Chip Roll

£5.50
£5.95
£6.45
£6.45
£6.45
£5.95
£6.45
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

£2.95
£3.45
£ 3.45
£3.45
LEeE
£3.45

;.-'-t 'urger £7.50 * Chicken Burger £7.50%
se Bacon Burgerﬁ 50_‘

Sandwiches £4.50
Toasties £4.75
Panini £5.50
Wrap £4.50

Cheese * Cheese & Ham * Cheese & Tomato
*Cheese & Onion * Ham * Tuna Mayo * Cheese &
Pickle * Mozzarella & Cranberry * Ham & Pineapple *
Cheese & Pineapple

Sandwiches £ 495
Toasties £5.25
Panini £ 595
Wrap £4.95

Coronation Chicken * Chicken Mayo * Chicken Tikka
* Cajun Chicken * Prawn Marie Rose

'o £14.95

* Scones * Cakes i
a [coffee



