Breakfast

Served All Day

Toast (with butter & jam) £ 1.95 Egg on Toast (Fried or Scrambled) £ 2.45

Hot Filled Rolls

Egg (Fried or Scrambled)£ 2.95Sausage (Lorne or Links)£ 2.95Bacon£ 2.95Black Pudding & Egg£ 3.75Potato Scone & Egg£ 3.75Bacon & Egg£ 3.75Sausage & Egg£ 3.75

Cumnock Breakfast £ 7.95

Served with Toast & Tea or Coffee

Fried Egg, Black Pudding, Sausage, Back Bacon, Baked Beans, Potato Scone, Half Tomato, Mushrooms

Cumnock Mini Breakfast £ 4.95

Bacon, Slice, Egg, Toast

Add breakfast item (each) £ 1.00

Omelette

Three Egg Omelette £ 4.95
Add Cheese £ 1.00
Add Mushrooms £ 1.00
Add Ham £ 1.00





Café at CUMNOCK

Hot Drinks

Espresso (Single)	£ 2.25
Espresso (Double)	£ 2.45
Cappuccino	£ 2.75
Latte	£ 2.75
Americano	£ 2.75
Mocha	£ 2.75
Flat White	£ 2.75
Morning Tea (Pot)	£ 2.25
Earl Grey	£ 2.25
Green Tea	£ 2.25
Infused Tea	£ 2.25
Hot Chocolate	£ 2.75

Cold Drinks

330ml Cans	£ 1.50
Still / Sparkling Water	£ 1.00
Flavoured Water	£ 1.30
Simply Fruity	£ 1.00
Milk (in various flavours)	£ 1.50

Treats

Tray Bake (daily selection)	£ 2.25
Scone / Teacake	£ 2.75
Cakes (daily selection) from	£ 3.00
Coffee & Cake (daily selection)	£ 5.95
Shortbread Fingers	£ 1.10
Woodys Ice Cream	£ 1.50
Crisps	£ 0.90
Crumpet	£ 2.25
Pancake	£ 2.25

Baked Potatoes

Butter	£ 5.50
Cheese	£ 5.95
Cheese & Tomato	£ 6.45
Cheese & Coleslaw	£ 6.45
Tuna Mayo	£ 6.45
Baked Beans	£ 5.95
Baked Beans & Cheese	£ 6.45
Coronation Chicken	£ 7.50
Prawn Marie Rose	£ 7.50
Cajun Chicken	£ 7.50

Chips

Fish Tea (2pm-4pm)	£ 10.00
Chip Roll	£ 3.45
Chips Cheese & Curry	£ 3.95
Chips & Curry	£ 3.45
Chips & Coleslaw	£ 3.45
Chips & Cheese	£ 3.45
Chips	£ 2.95





Specials

Soup Of The Day	£ 4.95
Soup & Pudding	£ 6.95
BLT Sandwich	£ 5.95
Chicken Club Sandwich	£ 6.95
Southern Fried Chicken Wrap	£ 5.95

Kids Menu

Main Meal & Drink. Choose from:

Option - Egg , Beans & Toast	£ 5.00
Option - Sausage , Beans & Toast	£ 5.00
Option - Soup & Roll	£ 5.00
Option - Sandwich/Toastie & Crisps	£ 5.00
Option - Macaroni & Chips	£ 5.00
Option - Chicken Nuggets & Chips	£ 5.00

Allergens ? - Please speak to a member of our staff

* All items are subject to availability

Café at CUMNOCK

Sandwiches

Add soup or chips for just £2.00

Sandwiches	£ 4.50
Toasties	£ 4.75
Panini	£ 5.50
Wrap	£ 4.50

Choose from

Cheese * Cheese & Ham * Cheese & Tomato
*Cheese & Onion * Ham * Tuna Mayo * Cheese &
Pickle * Mozzarella & Cranberry * Ham & Pineapple *
Cheese & Pineapple

Deluxe Sandwich

Add soup or chips for just £2.00

Sandwiches	£ 4.95
Toasties	£ 5.25
Panini	£ 5.95
Wrap	£ 4.95

Choose from

Coronation Chicken * Chicken Mayo * Chicken Tikka * Cajun Chicken * Prawn Marie Rose

